NAME

BAGLEY ,Orson

BARROWS,

jos)

EERMAN, ERNEST

B0OOS, Frank

BROWN, John F

Q

REGO, Geo. H.

(]

AVIS, Thos.
ENRIGHT, Pat'k.
FENN, John H. SERGT.
KHENN, Mary

FLETCHER, Lewis M.

FOX, Jacob

GREEN, Charles D.

HART, Edward D. Redmond

HOGLE, A.M.

JOHNSON, David Mitchell

JOHNSON, Elma

* Not in index to Burial

Bierman, Earnest" on headstone)

ORGANIZATION

Coe H 2 Minn, Inf.

Henry F. (Baro'on headstone) Co. H Cal. Inf

2 Cal. Inf

U.S. ARMY (no unit given)
Co. € 3 U.S. Cav

Qo G Mich.Inf,

Co. H 7 PA. CAV.

Coe C 25 N.Y.

Co. E. 91 PA,. INF.V
Wife of John Fenn

Co. A 26 ME. INF

Co. I

115 Ohio Inf

Co. H 2 CAL.INF.

2 CAL. INF
U.S. ARMY
c0.B 50 ILL. INF.

Wife of David M. Johnson

Register/ Crowe, Undertaker

~

71

48

36

35

62

3k

41

57

y2

33
72

39

ok

\Q%_.@;-cu“cn*
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>
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LLILRL

Mestelle LUL 1 dage &

NAME

JONN, Harvey D.

JOSTMANN, Casper

LENTZ, William

LORTON, William Austin

LOWRY, Robert

MADDOCKS, Francis Edgar
(No headstone)

McELWAIN, Robert

PEACE, JAMES

PENNY, Thomas D.

QUINN, John L.
RANKIN, Benjamin
RAGAN, JOHN

("Reagan'in register)

RIDGE, Grace Mitchell

RIDGE, Joseph

-|ROLLINS, Josiah King

SAYRUS, James

KILLALEE, John J. SERG'T.

(Death Certificate lists a
"Monas Dixon Penny" same date of death)

ORGANIZATION *

CO., X 1 LA, INF
Mexican War

co. C 3 MO. INF.
69 N.Y. S.M. INF,
U.S.ARMY

co. F 29 ILL. INF.

CO. F 41 OHIO INF.

CO. E 23. N.Y. INF.

"First man to raise our

flag in San Mateo County"

Co. C 1 MO. ENGRS.

CO. C 2 CONN. H.A.

CO. A 1 CAL. CAV.

CO., K 8 CAL. INF.

Wife of Joseph Ridge

CO. H 1 MINN. INF.

CO. B 15th MD. VOL.

U.S. ARMY

PAGE
Burial Reg.

78

47

58

71

73

49

59

43

66
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NAME

SMYTH, James

STOKES, John

STORY, Riley C., Corpl.

SWASEY, John J.

SWASEY, Sophia

SWEENY, Charles

THOMPSON, Edw. D. 1lst SGT.

TROWBRIDGE, Caleb Corpl.

WALKER, Henry

WARREN, Thomas

WILLIAMS, Richard J.

WINTERS, McCallen

WITZELL, William Bernhart

WOODWARD, Howard Benjamin

WOOLF, Martin

ORGANIZATION

U.S. ARMY

CO. H 9 ILL. CAV.

CO. I 18 IND. INF

CO. K ME. INF.

Wife of John J. Swasey

U.S. NAVY

CO. K 4 CAL. INF.

CO.M 1 CONN, CAV.

CO. A 28 1ILL. INF.

U.S. ARMY

U.S. SOLDIER

Co. I 13 1ILL. CAV.

COo. X 6 CA. INF

CO. A 22ILL. INF.

CO. I 104 OHIO INF.

PAGE
Burial Reg.

Sh
) 4

56

52

42

69

67

64

29

67



